

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुस्तः
मे मशीन के द्वारा अंकित कुल 100 एक सौ
पन्ने है यह मापी पुस्त श्री...अनिल कुमार.....
सहायक अभियन्ता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल...राजमगर...को निर्गत
किया जाता है।

12/07/21
वीरपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल, मधुबनी

12/07/21

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name to work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>name of work</u> :- Constitution					
and work from T02 to Dhanuk					
tola road under masonry (sc)					
Agency:- Sri Binod Thakur Singh					
Agreement no:- 50 S.B. D/2021-22					
Date of commencement:- 13-07-2021					
Date of completion:- 12-04-2022					
(Record Measurement dt) 22.01.22					
<u>Item no-①</u> :- providing					
And fixing setting out pillars etc					
	1.00	X 6 nos	→	6 nos	
			Total =	6 nos	
<u>Item no-②</u> :- clearing and					
removing of vegetation -- of field					
	3	X 30 X 3.50	=	315 M ²	
	8	X 30 X 3.50	=	840 u	
	6	X 30 X 3.50	=	630 u	
	3	X 30 X 3.50	=	315 u	
	5	X 30 X 3.50	=	525 u	
	5	X 30 X 3.50	=	525 u	
	1	X 30 X 3.50	=	105 u	
			Total =	3252 M ²	
			Qty =	$\frac{3252}{10,000} =$	
			Total =	0.32 Hec	

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item no (6/20) :- providing					
reinforced project load - of EIS					
Qty. nide Transp - 05					
Qty = 2700 S					
@ Rs 10819.30 / each = Rs 21639.20					
item no (7/19) :- Earth work					
in Excavation found - of EIS					
Qty. nide Transp - 06					
Qty = 89.28 m ³					
@ Rs 279.09 / m ³ = Rs 24919.00					
item no (8/8) :- providing					
0.15 concrete in found - of EIS					
Qty. nide Transp - 06					
Qty = 13.77 m ³					
@ Rs 5222.24 / m ³ = Rs 71910.2					
item no (9/10) :- plain R.C.C.					
in substructure - - of EIS					
Qty. nide Transp - 6					
Qty = 92.37 m ³					
@ Rs 6318.59 / m ³ = Rs 583648.2					
item no (9/10) :- providing NP-2					
1000 mm @ H.P.C. - - of EIS					
Qty. nide Transp - 6					
Qty = 22.50 m					

Continuation

@ Rs 3741.98 / m = Rs 84195.00

Total = 3482389.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		O.F. → R			34,8238920
		Inst. Adm. 127. → R			41788720
		Adm. 1.1. Less 2R			3482420
		Add 3 fee = R			4910220
		Total → R			398420200
		4.51% Below = R			17968820
		Total → R			380451420
		deduct prepaid = R			18,46,69320
		Total =			19,57,82120
					241222
					J-E

Continuation